		                              Затверджено 
                       рішення виконавчого комітету
                       міської ради від _____№_____
 
Мережа груп закладів дошкільної освіти на 2021-2022 навчальний рік 
 
	Назва
ЗДО
	Всього груп
	Всього дітей
	І молодша
	ІІ молодша
	Середня
	Старша
	Різновікові
	З них:
	За тривалістю
(годин)

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	інклюзивні
	логопедичні
	санаторні
	

	
	
	
	груп
	дітей
	груп
	дітей
	груп
	дітей
	груп
	дітей
	груп
	дітей
	груп
	дітей
	груп
	дітей
	груп
	дітей
	12 
	10,5
	9

	Веселка
	8
	159
	2
	23
	2
	38
	2
	42
	2
	56
	-
	-
	4
	79
	2
	52
	-
	-
	2
	2
	4

	Горобинка
	6
	130
	1
	25
	1
	27
	2
	40
	2
	38
	-
	-
	-
	-
	1
	17
	-
	-
	2
	1
	3

	Берізка
	5
	95
	1
	18
	1
	19
	1
	24
	2
	34
	-
	-
	-
	-
	1
	16
	-
	-
	1
	4
	 -

	Сонечко
	9
	220
	1
	25
	2
	50
	2
	55
	2
	60
	2
	30
	2
	30
	2
	45
	-
	-
	2
	4
	3

	Джерельце
	6
	180
	1
	32
	2
	56
	2
	60
	1
	32
	-
	-
	4
	120
	1
	28
	-
	-
	4
	2
	 -

	Іскорка
	11
	300
	2
	60
	3
	75
	3
	80
	3
	85
	-
	-
	4
	110
	2
	45
	-
	-
	6
	5
	-

	Оленка 
	6
	120
	2
	30
	1
	26
	1
	24
	2
	40
	
	
	1
	22
	1
	18
	6
	120
	3
	3
	 -

	Казка
	6
	111
	1
	20
	1
	20
	1
	20
	1
	22
	2
	29
	3
	49
	1
	22
	 -
	-
	1
	1
	4

	Коробківський ЗДО
	4
	75
	1
	10
	1
	12
	1
	25
	1
	28
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	4
	-
	-

	Роздольненський ЗДО
	3
	60
	1
	18
	-
	-
	-
	-
	1
	25
	1
	17
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	3

	Чорноморівський ЗДО
	1
	22
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	1
	22
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	1
	-

	Малокаховський ЗДО
	4
	73
	1
	12
	1
	19
	1
	22
	1
	20
	-
	-
	2
	41
	1
	20
	-
	-
	-
	4
	-

	РАЗОМ
	69
	1545
	14
	273
	15
	342
	16
	392
	18
	440
	6
	98
	20
	451
	12
	263
	6
	120
	25
	27
	17
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